



BACKSTOP TRANSPORT DOLLEY

PARTS LIST

| ITEM | DESCRIPTION | QTY | PART # | ITEM | DESCRIPTION | QTY | PART # |
|------|----------------------|-------|------------|------|-----------------------|-------|-------------|
| DA | PIVOT TUBE 16" | 1 EA. | | DK | 2 PCS DETENT PIN | 1 EA. | ZX3900042 |
| DB | V-TUBE | 2 EA. | | DL | SHAFT COLLAR 5/8" | 2 EA. | Z037062COL |
| DC | CROSSOVER FITTING | 2 EA. | | DM | HEX BOLT 5/8" X 7" | 1 EA. | |
| DD | DOLLEY T-HANDLE | 1 EA. | | DN | HEX BOLT 1/2" X 1.75" | 2 EA. | |
| DE | DOLLEY WHEEL BRACKET | 1 EA. | | DO | HEX BOLT 3/8" X 2.25" | 1 EA. | Z060625N1LN |
| DF | WHEEL PIVOT | 1 EA. | | DP | LOCK NUT 5/8" | 1 EA. | Z060500N1LN |
| DG | 16" WHEEL | 3 EA. | ZX2800006 | DQ | LOCK NUT 1/2" | 2 EA. | Z060500N1LN |
| DH | 5/32" HEX KEY | 1 EA. | Z031156HEX | DR | LOCK NUT 3/8" | 1 EA. | Z060375-16 |
| DI | 5/16" HEX KEY | 1 EA. | | DS | WASHER 1.78" | 1 EA. | |
| DJ | PLASTIC CAP 1.5" | 1 EA. | ZX1500007 | DT | WASHER .5" | 2 EA. | Z070050Z1P |

REAR SECTION OF BATTING CAGE

